ASMDA Sponsorship

Air, Space & Missile Defense Association

ASMDA Space Camp Attendee Scholarship Fund

All sponsorship proceeds go toward enhancing the ASMDA scholarship program.

SOLD TO AUTHORIZED BUYER

Company name Name

Company address Phone number

Sale Information

Туре	Description	Pri	ce		
	ASMDA Space Camp Attendee Scholarship Fund				
	Each year ASMDA hosts 16 students from the participating organizations and corporate				
	partners. This scholarship fund is to help defray the costs of travel and tuition for the				
	various attendees.				
	Space Camp Attendee sponsor will sit and eat lunch with the Space Camp				
	attendees at the Luncheon.				
	Product Benefits				
Event	1. Logo on all marketing and informational material				
	2. Seat at luncheon with several Space Camp attendee				
	Product Obligations				
	1. No obligations listed				
Total		\$	500.00		

Payment Information

Type	Invoice Number	Last Four Digits Of Credit Card Number	Check Number	Amount	
Cash				\$ 500.00	

Send Payment to:

ASMDA

PO Box 11001

Huntsville, AL 35816

C	on	ıtr	้ลเ	ct	Δ	n	nr	'n	v	a
·	U		u	··	$\boldsymbol{\mathcal{T}}$	~	v	v	v	u

Authorized Buyer Signature

Authorized Buyer	Date